

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st	2nd	3rd	4th
Name of work -	Construction of road from				
	Badi's pakhra to the N. side of				
Agency -	Subodh Kumar				
Agreement No. -	755101/2020-21				
	(MMGSY - 50)				
Agreement Value -	Rs 1,04,53,361.00				
Rate -	01.99% Below.				
Date of work start -	10-01-2020				
Date of work completion -	09-12-2021				

Date of entry: 28-10-21

① provided & fixed of Bench

marks -

Qty. 1.00 m.

② provided & fixed of

Reference Marker pillars -

Qty. 5.00 m.

③ classif & grubbing of

road Land - cu Compd

No.

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m³5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m³5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m³4 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 420.00 m³1 x 26.00 x 3.50 = 91.00 m³Continuation 2086.00 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ construction of gunlar Sub base width work T.M.B.P. ②②					
636.639 m ² ② 2555.55 Rs					1626963.00
⑥ providing laying & completion W.B.M III material T.M.B.P. ②②					
326.766 m ² ② 3203.48 Rs					1046788.00
⑦ construction of unren force cement grade m30 T.M.B.P. ②②					
153.00 m ² ② 6688.25 Rs					1023302.00
⑧ providing & fixing of typical m m csg ring Board with dog all T.M.B.P. ②②					
2 No ② 9497.49 Rs					18995.00
⑨ Earth work in excavation of foundation trench T.M.B.P. ②②					
92.61 m ³ ② 279.09 Rs					25847.00
⑩ providing hot class bedding with local sand T.M.B.P. ②②					
11.38 m ³ ② 493.70 Rs					5619.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing p.c.c. 15 in found ⁿ					
T.M. B. P. (23)					
8.63 m ² @ 5285.04 Rs					45178.00
② providing B/w (1:4) in foundation all					
T.M. B. P. (23)					
81.54 m ³ @ 5776.14 Rs					470988.00
③ providing & laying NP3 600mm					
T.M. B. P. (23)					
15.00 m @ 2626.99 Rs					39405.00
④ providing & laying NP3 14mm pipe of 1000mm					
T.M. B. P. (23)					
15 No @ 3662.146 Rs					54932.00
⑤ providing 15 mm thick c.f (1:4) on brick wall					
T.M. B. P. (23)					
97.30 @ 166.700 Rs					16220.00
⑥ construction of embank. ment material obtained from pipe lead 1000mm					
T.M. B. P. (23)					
515.06 m ³ @ 190.36 Rs					98047.00

